Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors (SMD Type)
A±0.2
W
(  ) Reference size
L
0D

Specifi cation
Part No. Refl ow
Min. Packaging Q'ty
0D L
Ripple
current
(120 Hz)
(+105 °C)
(mA r.m.s.)
tan d
(120 Hz)
(+20 °C)
Taping
(pcs)
6.3
3300 12.5 13.5 H13  680 0.32 EEEHD0J332AQ (9) 200
6800 16 16.5 J16 1280 0.38 EEEHD0J682AM (9) 125
7500 18 16.5 K16 1540 0.40 EEEHD0J752AM (9) 125
10
2200 12.5 13.5 H13  620 0.24 EEEHD1A222AQ (9) 200
4700 16 16.5 J16 1280 0.28 EEEHD1A472AM (9) 125
6800 18 16.5 K16 1540 0.32 EEEHD1A682AM (9) 125
16
1500 12.5 13.5 H13  620 0.18 EEEHD1C152AQ (9) 200
3300 16 16.5 J16 1280 0.22 EEEHD1C332AM (9) 125
4700 18 16.5 K16 1540 0.24 EEEHD1C472AM (9) 125
25
1000 12.5 13.5 H13  580 0.16 EEEHD1E102AQ (9) 200
2200 16 16.5 J16 1200 0.18 EEEHD1E222AM (9) 125
3300 18 16.5 K16 1540 0.20 EEEHD1E332AM (9) 125
35
680 12.5 13.5 H13  580 0.14 EEEHD1V681AQ (9) 200
1500 16 16.5 J16 1200 0.16 EEEHD1V152AM (9) 125
1800 18 16.5 K16 1450 0.16 EEEHD1V182AM (9) 125
 · Please refer to the page of “Refl ow Profi le” and “The Taping Dimensions”.
 · When requesting vibration-proof product, please put the last “V” instead to “P” or “M”
Characteristics list
Mar. 201603